
4ème Dieppe Rallye Historique
Classement ES8 ZR8 (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

1 CACLARD Guy/RIGAUX Romain Alpine A110 RH H 1 1 1 25,0

21 NEUVILLE Jean/DELHAYE Bernard Porsche 911 S RH H 1 1 1 25,0

8 CASTELAIN Pablo/CASTELAIN Véronique Porsche 986 Boxster RH H 2 2 3 32,0 7,0 7,0

9 FREGER Christophe/LECACHEUR Pierre Simca 1000 Rallye 3 RH H 3 3 4 33,0 8,0 1,0

24 DAGICOUR Thomas/DAGICOUR Mathieu Alpine A610 Turbo RH H 4 4 5 35,0 10,0 2,0

25 BERTRAND Louis /PIERLOT Jonathan Renault R8 Gordini ET B 5 2 6 40,0 15,0 5,0

30 VIGREUX Fabien/DELETTRE Philippe Citroën 2 CV Azka RH B 5 5 6 40,0 15,0 0,0

14 CARTON Olivier/CARTON Lucas Porsche 356 SC RH H 6 6 8 41,0 16,0 1,0

20 JUSTE Michel/JUSTE Ariel Volkswagen Golf GTI RH H 7 7 9 52,0 27,0 11,0

19 GEST Maxime/BAZILE Roxane Alpine A310 V6 RH H 8 8 10 53,0 28,0 1,0

11 QUESNEL Michel/NICOLLEAU Yannick Alpine A110 AR H 9 1 11 54,0 29,0 1,0

10 HURARD François/HURARD Margaux Porsche 964 RH H 10 1 12 55,0 30,0 1,0

18 DEHEDIN Xavier/LECOMPTE Philippe Volkswagen Golf GTI RH H 11 9 13 58,0 33,0 3,0

4 LETOUZE Alain/LECOCQ Francis Alpine A310 RH H 12 10 14 62,0 37,0 4,0

22 ORANGE Christian/ORANGE Frédérique Alpine A110 S AR H 13 2 15 73,0 48,0 11,0

5 PENICHOT Daniel/MOREL Thierry Peugeot 205 GT RH H 14 11 16 76,0 51,0 3,0

26 DELAPORTE Alain/LEMONNIER Jean-C... Alfa Roméo Coupé B... RH B 15 12 17 77,0 52,0 1,0

16 AVISSE Philippe/AVISSE Nadège Porsche 964 Carrera 2 RH H 16 13 18 82,0 57,0 5,0

15 DUBUC Yohann/LOPEZ Baptiste Porsche 911 Coupé RH H 17 14 19 83,0 58,0 1,0

38 CHATILLON Jean-Luc/CHATILLON-BIL... Morgan + 4 RH B 18 15 20 88,0 63,0 5,0

37 LABAN Pierre/CHALOT Marine Alpine GTA V6 Turbo RH B 19 16 21 96,0 71,0 8,0

28 BACHELEY Sylvain/BACHELEY Françoise Alpine A110 RH B 20 17 22 104,0 79,0 8,0

23 DUFEUILLE David/BELLENGREVILLE M... Peugeot 504 Coupé RH H 21 18 23 106,0 81,0 2,0

29 HARLIN Olivier/HARLIN Sylvie Morgan plus 8 R RH B 22 19 24 116,0 91,0 10,0

27 GROSSIORD Jacques/PUVILLAND Bern... CG 1200S RH B 23 20 25 118,0 93,0 2,0

35 PRIEUR Arnaud/PRIEUR Marie CG 1300 RH b 24 21 26 136,0 111,0 18,0

3 LADIGE Jean Francois/GUEVILLE An... Porsche 911 Carrera RH H 25 22 27 155,0 130,0 19,0

12 BARBARAY Manuel/BARBARAY Danièle Alpine A110 AR H 26 3 28 198,0 173,0 43,0

6 DORGUIN Jean-Pierre/GUERILLON Oc... Porsche 928 GTS RH H 27 23 29 376,0 351,0 178,0

36 LABAN Jérôme/FABEL Sonia Alpine A310 Pack GT RH B 28 24 30 398,0 373,0 22,0

7 PANIER Jean-François/PANIER Alain Alpine A110 AR H 29 4 31 614,0 589,0 216,0

2 HEMMERLE Jean-Pierre/DEHAME Chri... Ford AC Cobra RH H 30 25 32 884,0 859,0 270,0

39 CHEVRIER Benjamin/CHEVRIER Céline Triump TR5 PI RH B 31 26 33 942,0 917,0 58,0

33 AUBRY Gérard/RENAUD Dominique Triumph TR7 Cabriolet RH B 32 27 34 1220,0 1195,0 278,0

34 classés
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